AUDIO CABLES
PUSHPUSH
     3.5mm
STEREO MINI
     1/4”
     TRS
XLR
B CA

www.westpenn-wpw.com | 800-245-4964 | Specifications subject to change 5
BULK CABLES: Broadcast Line-Mic Level
Part Number Builder
Catalog Number Color Put Up
Length Order Part Number
D25292 GY 1000 D25291GY1000
• 500ft. Lengths may be available upon request.
Minimum quantities apply.
• Custom colored jackets may be available.
Minimum quantities apply.
* Some West Penn Wire items are subject to
manufacturing minimums.
1a.AUDIO1-32_Layout 1  5/18/15  4:16 PM  Page 5
Applications:
Indoor for:
• Audio Circuits
• Low Voltage Power
• Line Level Audio
• Line Level Snake
• Division 27 41 00
• Division 27 51 00
Communication & Control Cable
Multiple Pair 22AWG / Each Pair Shielded
Catalog
No.
No. of
Pairs
Conductor
Type & Nom.
D.C.R
Insulation Type
& Thickness
Ind. Pair
Shielding
% Coverage
Jacket Type &
Thickness
Nom.
O.D.
NEC
Type
Nom.
Capacitance
Jacket
Color
D430 2
22 AWG
(7x30)
17 Ω/Mft
Polyolefin
.006
Each Pair
Al. Foil
100%
PVC
.025 .235 CMCM 34pf/ft*
67 pf/ft** Gray
D431 3
22 AWG
(7x30)
17 Ω/Mft
Polyolefin
.006
Each Pair
Al. Foil
100%
PVC
.025 .258 CMCM 34pf/ft*
67 pf/ft** Gray
D439 4
22 AWG
(7x30)
17 Ω/Mft